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Price List for SIX Analytics Services 

SIX Flow Analytics [SFA] 

SIX Flow Analytics Service CHF per User 

Historical Data Product Free of charge 

Daily Update Product1 3,000.00 per month 

 

SIX Flow Analytics 2.0 [SFA2.0] 

SIX Flow Analytics Service CHF per User 

Historical Data Product Free of charge 

Daily Update Product1 4,000.00 per month 

 

SIX Concentration Analytics [SCA] 

SIX Concentration Analytics Service CHF per User 

Historical Data Product Free of charge 

Daily Update Product1 3,000.00 per month 

 

SIX Timestamp Analytics [STA] 

SIX Timestamp Analytics Service CHF per User 

Historical Data Product Free of charge 

Daily Update Product1 3,000.00 per month 

 

  

 

1 Introductory discount for new SIX Analytics customers: The SIX Analytics Services Licence Charges will be discounted by 50% of the applicable Charge 

for the first 6 calendar months from the Commencement Date of the Order Form. This offer applies exclusively to new customers who have not 

previously held a SIX Analytics licence or incurred any related charges 
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Bolsas y Mercados Españoles 

BME Flow Analytics [BFA] 

SIX Flow Analytics Service CHF per User 

Historical Data Product Free of charge 

Daily Update Product1 2,400.00 per month 

BME Concentration Analytics [BCA] 

SIX Concentration Analytics Service CHF per User 

Historical Data Product Free of charge 

Daily Update Product1 2,400.00 per month 
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Aquis Exchange 

Aquis Flow Analytics [AFA] 

SIX Flow Analytics Service CHF per User 

Historical Data Product Free of charge 

Daily Update Product1 3,500.00 per month 

Aquis Concentration Analytics [ACA] 

SIX Flow Analytics Service CHF per User 

Historical Data Product Free of charge 

Daily Update Product1 3,500.00 per month 
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